�
HUSKY
RACK & WIRE
™
6146 Denver Industrial Park Circle• Denver, NC 28037
Phone 704-483-1900 • Fax 704-483-1911
IMP #22038 2/19
'
STANDARD STARTER UNITS
Part No. Width Depth Height Weight
CR-24-24-96 24" 24" 96" 125.87
CR-36-24-96 36" 24" 96" 140.19
CR-48-24-96 48" 24" 96" 154.62
CR-24-36-96 24" 36" 96" 130.26
CR-36-36-96 36" 36" 96" 144.58
CR-48-36-96 48" 36" 96" 159.01
CR-24-24-120 24" 24" 120" 160.66
CR-36-24-120 36" 24" 120" 179.76
CR-48-24-120 48" 24" 120" 199.00
CR-24-36-120 24" 36" 120" 163.44
CR-36-36-120 36" 36" 120" 182.54
CR-48-36-120 48" 36" 120" 201.78
CR-24-24-144 24" 24" 144" 179.75
CR-36-24-144 36" 24" 144" 197.66
CR-48-24-144 48" 24" 144" 216.90
CR-24-36-144 24" 36" 144" 183.56
CR-36-36-144 36" 36" 144" 202.66
CR-48-36-144 48" 36" 144" 221.90
Green Uprights and Orange Beams
Standard Starter Units
8' units include:
2 uprights, 3 tie beams, 3 axle rods, 3 sets of axle brackets